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

Single-Family Houses		Duplex/Townhouse		Small Apartment Buildings	Medium Apartment Building	Large Apartment Buildings


Q. Think about your own place to live in. What place are you looking for?

E.g.
I am looking for a studio in a large apartment building.

I am looking for a three bedroom townhouse.


	I am  _____________________________________________________

Open Houses

	Property Manager
Be prepared to answer some questions from potential tenants!

Name of the property:
# of Bedrooms  ________   # of Bathrooms _________   sq. ft __________
Rent ____________   Are utilities included?  Y  N  If yes, which ones? ____________
When is rent due? ____________ 
What is the length of the lease? _____________________
How much is the security deposit? _____________________
Is the rental near public transportation?  Y  N  If yes, how close? __________________
Is the rental near any parks?  Y  N  If yes, how close? __________________
Is the rental near grocery stores, restaurants, etc?  Y  N  If yes, how close? ____________________________________________________________________________________
Is parking included?  Y  N  If yes, is there a parking fee? __________________
Is Street parking available?  Y  N
Is guest parking/visitor parking available?  Y  N
Are pets welcome?  Y  N
Are there laundry facilities on-site?  Y  N
Is the property handicapped-accessible?  Y  N

Some other information that you would like to share:


















Property Comparison Worksheet


	
	Property 1
	Property 2
	Property 3

	Property Name
	
	
	

	Address
	
	
	

	Distance from work/school
	
	
	

	Manager name
	
	
	

	Manager Number
	
	
	

	Rent
	
	
	

	Length of Lease
	
	
	

	# Bedrooms
	
	
	

	# Bathrooms
	
	
	

	Parking?
	
	
	

	Utilities Included
	
	
	

	Pets allowed
	
	
	

	Furnished?
	
	
	

	Positives:1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	Negatives: 1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	Overall Grade:
	
	
	




Acronym List: What do we have in our house?
Here is a list of some of the common abbreviations and acronyms used in rental housing listings.

	Acronym
	Meaning

	AC or A/C
	Air conditioning

	Appls
	Appliances

	Apt
	Apartment

	BA
	Bathroom

	BR
	Bedroom

	Bsmt
	Basement

	DA
	Dining area

	DR
	Dining room

	Dw (D/w)
	Dishwasher

	EiK
	Eat-in kitchen

	G/d
	Garbage disposal

	Gar
	Garage

	H/A
	Handicapped accessible

	H/W
	Hardwood floors

	Hi ceil
	High ceilings

	HVAC
	Heating, ventilation, and air conditioning

	LA
	Living area

	LR
	Living room

	MBR
	Master bedroom

	MBTH
	Master bathroom

	Pkg
	Parking

	Pl
	Swimming pool

	Pwdr rm
	Powder room (1/2 bath)

	Renov
	Renovated

	Rf
	Roof

	Rm
	Room

	SF
	Single-family

	Sp (S/p)
	Swimming pool

	Vw (vu)
	View

	W/A
	Wheelchair accessible

	W/D
	Washer/dryer

	W/d hkup
	Washer/dryer hookup

	WIC
	Walk-in closet

	Yd
	Yard
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